

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21226-  
21227/2010

U.J.KURALE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARMAR PARK COOP.HNG.STY.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 09/02/2012      These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.Keshav Ranjan,adv.  
                                 Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
  
                                 Mr.Yalin M.Jagtap,adv.  
                                 Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take  
fresh steps against all unserved respondents.      Spare  
copy is exempted.  
List the matter on 26.03.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar